



Welcome RDIERKS@hollywoodfl.org | [Logout](#)  
 Need assistance?  
**Contact us**  
 or call 800-990-9339

[Home](#)   [Search](#)   [Source](#)   [Contracts](#)   [Tools](#)

[View by Line Item](#) | [View by Supplier](#)

[Email Tabulation](#) | [Generate PDF](#) | [View Printable](#)

**Bid #F-4443-15-RD - City-Wide Tree Trimming, Pruning, Removal, and Stump Grinding Services**

Creation Date Jul 28, 2015

End Date Sep 24, 2015 3:00:00 PM EDT

Start Date Aug 31, 2015 4:30:11 PM EDT

Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

F-4443-15-RD--01-01 Group I - Complete Tree Removal: 11' to 20' tree height, 11' - 20' canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs	
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$200.00	1 / each	\$200.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$275.00	1 / each	\$275.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$300.00	1 / each	\$300.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$300.00	1 / each	\$300.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$350.00	1 / each	\$350.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--01-02 Group I - Complete Tree Removal: 11' to 20' tree height, 21' - 30' canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs	
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$225.00	1 / each	\$225.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$300.00	1 / each	\$300.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$400.00	1 / each	\$400.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$400.00	1 / each	\$400.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$500.00	1 / each	\$500.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--01-03 Group I - Complete Tree Removal: 11' to 20' tree height, 31' - 40' canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs	
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$350.00	1 / each	\$350.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$400.00	1 / each	\$400.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$425.00	1 / each	\$425.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$485.00	1 / each	\$485.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	1 / each	\$1,000.00			
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:				

[Product Feedback](#)

F-4443-15-RD--01-04 Group I - Complete Tree Removal: 11' - 20' tree height, 41' up canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$400.00	1 / each	\$400.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$500.00	1 / each	\$500.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$600.00	1 / each	\$600.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$600.00	1 / each	\$600.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	1 / each	\$2,500.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--01-05 Group I - Complete Tree Removal: 21' - 30' tree height, 21' - 40' canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$400.00	20 / each	\$8,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$500.00	20 / each	\$10,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$800.00	20 / each	\$16,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$800.00	20 / each	\$16,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$900.00	20 / each	\$18,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--01-06 Group I - Complete Tree Removal: 21' - 30' tree height, 41' up canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$400.00	20 / each	\$8,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$750.00	20 / each	\$15,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$800.00	20 / each	\$16,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	20 / each	\$20,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$1,600.00	20 / each	\$32,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--01-07 Group I - Complete Tree Removal: 31' - 40' tree height, 21 - 40' canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$450.00	20 / each	\$9,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	20 / each	\$20,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$1,200.00	20 / each	\$24,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	20 / each	\$30,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$2,400.00	20 / each	\$48,000.00			

Product Feedback

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

F-4443-15-RD--01-08 Group I - Complete Tree Removal: 31' - 40' tree height, 41' up canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attech.	Docs	
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$900.00	20 / each	\$18,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$1,200.00	20 / each	\$24,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,400.00	20 / each	\$28,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	20 / each	\$30,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$3,500.00	20 / each	\$70,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--01-09 Group I - Complete Tree Removal: 41' - 50' tree height, 21' - 40' canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attech.	Docs	
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$935.00	8 / each	\$7,480.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$1,500.00	8 / each	\$12,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,500.00	8 / each	\$12,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,500.00	8 / each	\$20,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$4,500.00	8 / each	\$36,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--01-10 Group I - Complete Tree Removal: 41' - 50' tree height, 41' up canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attech.	Docs	
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$1,500.00	8 / each	\$12,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$1,500.00	8 / each	\$12,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	8 / each	\$16,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$2,000.00	8 / each	\$16,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$5,500.00	8 / each	\$44,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--02-01 Group II - Stump Grinding: 0" - 12" diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attech.	Docs	
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$50.00	2 / each	\$100.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$50.00	2 / each	\$100.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$60.00	2 / each	\$120.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$75.00	2 / each	\$150.00			

Product Feedback



Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$100.00
2 / each	\$200.00
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

F-4443-15-RD-02-02 Group II - Stump Grinding: 13" - 24" diameter					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$75.00	46 / each	\$3,450.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$75.00	46 / each	\$3,450.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$100.00	46 / each	\$4,600.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$110.00	46 / each	\$5,060.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$200.00	46 / each	\$9,200.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			

F-4443-15-RD-02-03 Group II - Stump Grinding: 25" - 48" diameter					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$75.00	150 / each	\$11,250.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$150.00	150 / each	\$22,500.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$150.00	150 / each	\$22,500.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$150.00	150 / each	\$22,500.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$300.00	150 / each	\$45,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			

F-4443-15-RD-02-04 Group II - Stump Grinding: stump removal - all roots over 12" diameter					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$75.00	150 / each	\$11,250.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$75.00	150 / each	\$11,250.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$75.00	150 / each	\$11,250.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$100.00	150 / each	\$15,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$200.00	150 / each	\$30,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			

F-4443-15-RD-03-01 Group III - Tree Pruning and Shaping (Crown cleaning or thinning): 21' - 30' canopy diameter					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$40.00	150 / each	\$6,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$45.00	150 / each	\$6,750.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:	Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:			
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$55.00	150 / each	\$8,250.00		

Product Feedback

Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$65.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$75.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

F-4443-15-RD-03-02 Group III - Tree Pruning and Shaping (Crown cleaning or thinning): 31' - 40' canopy diameter					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$45.00	175 / each	\$7,875.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$60.00	175 / each	\$10,500.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$75.00	175 / each	\$13,125.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$95.00	175 / each	\$16,625.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$125.00	175 / each	\$21,875.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD-03-03 Group III - Tree Pruning and Shaping (Crown cleaning or thinning): 41' - 50' canopy diameter					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$55.00	175 / each	\$9,625.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$120.00	175 / each	\$21,000.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$125.00	175 / each	\$21,875.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$150.00	175 / each	\$26,250.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$150.00	175 / each	\$26,250.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD-04-01 Group IV - Tree Pruning and Shaping (Crown Raising): 21' - 30' canopy diameter					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$35.00	600 / each	\$21,000.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$40.00	600 / each	\$24,000.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$45.00	600 / each	\$27,000.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$65.00	600 / each	\$39,000.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$100.00	600 / each	\$60,000.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD-04-02 Group IV - Tree Pruning and Shaping (Crown Raising): 31' - 40' canopy diameter					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$40.00	700 / each	\$28,000.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$47.50	700 / each	\$33,250.00		

Product Feedback

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
<u>edj Service, Inc.</u>	First Offer - \$55.00	700 / each	\$38,500.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
<u>BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]</u>	First Offer - \$65.00	700 / each	\$45,500.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	
<u>Quality Tree Care, Inc.</u>	First Offer - \$125.00	700 / each	\$87,500.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:	

F-4443-15-RD--04-03 Group IV - Tree Pruning and Shaping (Crown Raising): 41' - 50' canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
<u>ALL COUNTY TREE &amp; LANDSCAPE CO, INC</u>	First Offer - \$40.00	700 / each	\$28,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>Raydel Landscaping Corp</u>	First Offer - \$60.00	700 / each	\$42,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]</u>	First Offer - \$65.00	700 / each	\$45,500.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>edj Service, Inc.</u>	First Offer - \$65.00	700 / each	\$45,500.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>Quality Tree Care, Inc.</u>	First Offer - \$150.00	700 / each	\$105,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--05-01 Group V - Tree Pruning and Shaping (Crown Reduction): 11' - 20' canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
<u>Raydel Landscaping Corp</u>	First Offer - \$35.00	2 / each	\$70.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>Quality Tree Care, Inc.</u>	First Offer - \$60.00	2 / each	\$120.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]</u>	First Offer - \$75.00	2 / each	\$150.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>edj Service, Inc.</u>	First Offer - \$150.00	2 / each	\$300.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>ALL COUNTY TREE &amp; LANDSCAPE CO, INC</u>	First Offer - \$250.00	2 / each	\$500.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--05-02 Group V - Tree Pruning and Shaping (Crown Reduction): 21' - 30' canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
<u>Raydel Landscaping Corp</u>	First Offer - \$37.50	3 / each	\$112.50			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]</u>	First Offer - \$125.00	3 / each	\$375.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>Quality Tree Care, Inc.</u>	First Offer - \$125.00	3 / each	\$375.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>edj Service, Inc.</u>	First Offer - \$250.00	3 / each	\$750.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
<u>ALL COUNTY TREE &amp; LANDSCAPE CO, INC</u>	First Offer - \$350.00	3 / each	\$1,050.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--05-03 Group V - Tree Pruning and Shaping (Crown Reduction): 31' - 40' canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
<u>Raydel Landscaping Corp</u>	First Offer - \$40.00	5 / each	\$200.00			

Product Feedback

Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$150.00	5 / each	\$750.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$150.00	5 / each	\$750.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$425.00	5 / each	\$2,125.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$750.00	5 / each	\$3,750.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:			

F-4443-15-RD-05-04 Group V - Tree Pruning and Shaping (Crown Reduction); 41' - 50' canopy diameter						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs	
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$55.00	5 / each	\$275.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$150.00	5 / each	\$750.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$175.00	5 / each	\$875.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$650.00	5 / each	\$3,250.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$1,250.00	5 / each	\$6,250.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD-06-01 Group VI - Palm Pruning: 0' - 25' tree height						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs	
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$20.00	400 / each	\$8,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$25.00	400 / each	\$10,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	400 / each	\$10,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$32.50	400 / each	\$13,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$40.00	400 / each	\$16,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD-06-02 Group VI - Palm Pruning: 26' - 50' tree height						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs	
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	1800 / each	\$45,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$27.00	1800 / each	\$48,600.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$32.00	1800 / each	\$57,600.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$32.50	1800 / each	\$58,500.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$40.00	1800 / each	\$72,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

Product Feedback



F-4443-15-RD--06-03 Group VI - Palm Pruning: 51' up tree height						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$30.00	1800 / each	\$54,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$32.50	1800 / each	\$58,500.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$32.50	1800 / each	\$58,500.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$45.00	1800 / each	\$81,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$50.00	1800 / each	\$90,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--07-01 Group VII - Beach Palm Pruning located on Hollywood Beach: 0' - 25' tree height						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / each	\$2,500.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$25.00	100 / each	\$2,500.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$32.50	100 / each	\$3,250.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$35.50	100 / each	\$3,550.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$60.00	100 / each	\$6,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--07-02 Group VII - Beach Palm Pruning located on Hollywood Beach: 26' - 50' tree height						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$30.00	400 / each	\$12,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$32.50	400 / each	\$13,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$37.50	400 / each	\$15,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$40.00	400 / each	\$16,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$50.00	400 / each	\$20,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--07-03 Group VII - Beach Palm Pruning located on Hollywood Beach: 51' up tree height						
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$30.00	100 / each	\$3,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$32.50	100 / each	\$3,250.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$40.00	100 / each	\$4,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$50.00	100 / each	\$5,000.00			
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$65.00	100 / each	\$6,500.00			

Product Feedback



Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
<b>F-4413-15-RD-08-01 Group VIII - Fence Line Trimming of Right-of-Ways: 0' - 50' of trimming</b>			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$0.20	500 / linear foot	\$100.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$1.00	500 / linear foot	\$500.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$6.50	500 / linear foot	\$3,250.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / linear foot	\$5,000.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$75.00	500 / linear foot	\$37,500.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	

<b>F-4413-15-RD-08-02 Group VIII - Fence Line Trimming of Right-of-Ways: 51' - 100' of trimming</b>			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$0.20	500 / linear foot	\$100.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$1.00	500 / linear foot	\$500.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$6.50	500 / linear foot	\$3,250.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / linear foot	\$5,000.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$125.00	500 / linear foot	\$62,500.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	

<b>F-4413-15-RD-08-03 Group VIII - Fence Line Trimming of Right-of-Ways: 101' - 150' of trimming</b>			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$1.00	500 / linear foot	\$500.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$6.50	500 / linear foot	\$3,250.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / linear foot	\$5,000.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$125.00	500 / linear foot	\$62,500.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$175.00	500 / linear foot	\$87,500.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	

<b>F-4413-15-RD-08-04 Group VIII - Fence Line Trimming of Right-of-Ways: 151' - 200' of trimming</b>			
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$1.00	500 / linear foot	\$500.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$6.50	500 / linear foot	\$3,250.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / linear foot	\$5,000.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:	
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:	
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$125.00	500 / linear foot	\$62,500.00

Product Feedback

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$250.00
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:

~~F-4443-15-RD-08-05 Group VIII - Fence Line Trimming of Right-of-Ways: 201' and greater of trimming~~

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$1.00	500 / linear foot	\$500.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$6.50	500 / linear foot	\$3,250.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$10.00	500 / linear foot	\$5,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$150.00	500 / linear foot	\$75,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$400.00	500 / linear foot	\$200,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD-09-01 Group IX - Complete Australian Pine Tree Removal: 0" - 15" DBH

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$300.00	1 / each	\$300.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$350.00	1 / each	\$350.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$400.00	1 / each	\$400.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$400.00	1 / each	\$400.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$800.00	1 / each	\$800.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD-09-02 Group IX - Complete Australian Pine Tree Removal: 16" - 30" DBH

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$700.00	2 / each	\$1,400.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$800.00	2 / each	\$1,600.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,000.00	2 / each	\$2,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$2,000.00	2 / each	\$4,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$2,500.00	2 / each	\$5,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD-09-03 Group IX - Complete Australian Pine Tree Removal: 31" - 48" DBH

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Atch.	Docs
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,200.00	3 / each	\$3,600.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$1,500.00	3 / each	\$4,500.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$1,800.00	3 / each	\$5,400.00		

Product Feedback

Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$2,500.00	3 / each	\$7,500.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$3,000.00	3 / each	\$9,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--10-01 Group X - Complete Removal of Palm Trees: 0' - 25' tree height					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$45.00	50 / each	\$2,250.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$125.00	50 / each	\$6,250.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$200.00	50 / each	\$10,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$275.00	50 / each	\$13,750.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$300.00	50 / each	\$15,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--10-02 Group X - Complete Removal of Palm Trees: 26' - 50' tree height					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$75.00	50 / each	\$3,750.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$225.00	50 / each	\$11,250.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$300.00	50 / each	\$15,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$375.00	50 / each	\$18,750.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$450.00	50 / each	\$22,500.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--10-03 Group X - Complete Removal of Palm Trees: 51' up tree height					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
BTS Land Services Corp [Ad]	First Offer - \$250.00	50 / each	\$12,500.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
edj Service, Inc.	First Offer - \$350.00	50 / each	\$17,500.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Raydel Landscaping Corp	First Offer - \$500.00	50 / each	\$25,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$550.00	50 / each	\$27,500.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$600.00	50 / each	\$30,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				

F-4443-15-RD--11-01 Emergency Call Out : Hourly Rate for Emergency Call Out					
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
ALL COUNTY TREE & LANDSCAPE CO, INC	First Offer - \$100.00	100 / hour	\$10,000.00		
Product Code:	Supplier Product Code:				
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes:				
Quality Tree Care, Inc.	First Offer - \$200.00	100 / hour	\$20,000.00		

Product Feedback

Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:
Raydel Landscaping Corp First Offer - \$250.00	100 / hour \$25,000.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:
edi Service, Inc. First Offer - \$250.00	100 / hour \$25,000.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:
BTS Land Services Corp (Ad) First Offer - \$275.00	100 / hour \$27,500.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:

RANK

Supplier Totals		
1	<p><u>BTS Land Services Corp (Ad)</u> Bid Contact: Sandra Shinabery sande@btslandservices.com Ph 352-278-2755</p> <p>Agency Notes:</p>	<p><del>-\$477,955.00</del> (42/42 items) # 475,455.<sup>00</sup></p> <p>Address: 1555 SW 112th Ave Davie, FL 33325</p> <p>Supplier Notes:</p>
2	<p><u>Raydel Landscaping Corp</u> Bid Contact: Raydel Lechuga mbroker19@gmail.com Ph 305-345-4564</p> <p>Agency Notes:</p>	<p><del>-\$717,732.50</del> (42/42 items) # 517,532.<sup>50</sup></p> <p>Address: 560 east 36 street hialeah, FL 33013</p> <p>Supplier Notes:</p>
4	<p><u>Quality Tree Care, Inc.</u> Bid Contact: Tina Patregnani oleetrees@aol.com Ph 954-581-1100</p> <p>Supplier Code: 21342 Agency Notes:</p>	<p><del>-\$722,820.00</del> (42/42 items) # 697,820.<sup>00</sup></p> <p>Address: PO Box 460892 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33346</p> <p>Supplier Notes:</p>
5	<p><u>ALL COUNTY TREE &amp; LANDSCAPE CO, INC</u> Bid Contact: LOUIS GARTNER ALYNNBOAT@AOL.COM Ph 941-423-6476</p> <p>Agency Notes:</p>	<p><del>-\$759,800.00</del> (42/42 items) # 743,550.<sup>00</sup></p> <p>Address: 5008 PROSCH CIRCLE NORTH PORT, FL 34288</p> <p>Supplier Notes:</p>
3	<p><u>edi Service, Inc.</u> Bid Contact: EVELYN PAGNI edjservice@aol.com Ph 954-791-4167</p> <p>Agency Notes:</p>	<p><del>-\$1,055,590.00</del> (42/42 items) # 543,090.<sup>00</sup></p> <p>Address: 4861 SW 106th Ave. Davie, FL 33328</p> <p>Supplier Notes:</p>

Close

\*\*All bids/proposals submitted for the designated project are reflected on this tabulation sheet. However, the listing of the bid/proposal on this tabulation sheet shall not be construed as a comment on the responsiveness of such bid/proposal or as any indication that the agency accepts such bid/proposal as being responsive. The agency will make a determination as to the responsiveness of the vendor responses submitted based upon compliance with all applicable laws, purchasing guidelines and project documents, including but not limited to the project specifications and contract documents. The agency will notify the successful vendor upon award of the contract and, as according to the law, all bid/proposal responses received may be available for inspection at that time.

NOTES: TOTAL PRICING ABOVE REFLECTS THE CITY'S REJECTION OF ALL BIDS FOR BID SECTION/ GROUP VIII (01-05)

Questions? Contact a BidSync representative: 800-990-9339 or email: support@bidsync.com

Home Bid Search Bids Orders Tools Support Privacy Logout



Copyright © 1999-2015 - BidSync - All rights reserved.

TOTAL PRICING  
CONFIRMED AS  
CORRECT ABOVE  
BY PUBLIC WORKS

*[Signature]*  
NAME  
11 / 23 / 15  
DATE

Product Feedback